D21
Compact Lever Type
Wire Connectors
• Temperature Rating: 105 °C (221 °F) max.
• Wire Range: #28 to #12 solid or stranded CU only
• Flame Rating: UL 94 V-2
• Strip Length: 12 mm (0.47 in.)
Features:
• Lever for easy insertion and release of wires
• Compact design
• Reusable
• Continuity test slot
Application Approval
cULus listed as a wire connector for 600 V max. building wire / 1,000 V max. in signs or fixtures.
 Cat. No. Number of ports Colour Wire Range Packaging
LTC2M10
2
Blue #28 to #12 solid or stranded CU only
Clamshell of 10 units
LTC2P Propak of 100 units
LTC2BP500 Box of 500 units
LTC2BP1000 Box of 1,000 units
LTC3M10
3
Clamshell of 10 units
LTC3P Propak of 100 units
LTC3BP500 Box of 500 units
LTC3BP1000 Box of 1,000 units
LTC4M5
4
Clamshell of 5 units
LTC4P Propak of 50 units
LTC4BP250 Box of 250 units
LTC5M5
5
Clamshell of 5 units
LTC5P Propak of 50 units
LTC5BP250 Box of 250 units
2 Ports 3 Ports 5 Ports
Listed
4 Ports